800.833.6626 • www.ennco.com 25
GOLD
SILVER
COPPER
GREEN
INDIGO
VIOLET
RED

Pkg of 150	 LIFTKIT150	 105
Pkg of 300	 LIFTKIT300	 180
How To Order
1 Choose mounting style: no standout (in cabinet), one standout (wall/cabinet) or two standout (directly on wall).
2 Choose proper length of rod for your application, from 15-5/8” to 48-5/8” (custom lengths available).
3 Choose a style of frame support (original, sport, goggle, Hero or Sidekick Locking Foiler).
4 Be sure to specify which color you want — choose from the 13 shown (left).
5 2 clear wall mounts will be included for free with every rod. Please specify which wall mount you need according to
where you will install your Cool Rods:  drywall, wood, slarwall, gridwall, mirror or for our Off-the-Wall system.
6 Specify rod quantity.
7 Specify Lift Kit quantity*.
8 Specify Clipper quantity*.
1.  standout 2.  length
3.  frame
support
4.  color
5.  wall
mount style
6.  rod qty 7.  lift kit qty* 8. clipper qty*
* Lift Kit and Clipper cannot be used simultaneously
• Polished acrylic–5/8” diameter in 13 colors
• 5 frame support styles–original, sport, goggle, standard
  anti-theft, low-profile anti-theft
• Mounts in cabinets, on drywall, wood, slatwall, gridwall,